Page 1 of 6
LS3 Linear Strip - Control Ready Series Wattage & Color Selectable
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0

500K
Accessories
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
74138 MLCHKLSU15 Cable Kit 15’ Loop X Toggle Y 1 Pair
111042 LS3-WG2404 WIREGUARD 2FT LS3 STRIP 22IN X 4IN
111043 LS3-WG4804 WIREGUARD 4FT LS3 STRIP 48IN X 4IN
111044 LS3-WG9604* WIREGUARD 8FT LS3 STRIP 96IN X 4IN
111041 LS3-PLATEKIT** CONNECTING BRACKET/ PLATE KIT LS3 STRIP, WHITE FINISH
111040 LS3-CBKT CORNER BRACKET KIT FOR LS3 WCS
108421 LS2-PMKIT PIPE MOUNT KIT FOR LS2 AND LSS
108384 CWHD-48W *** CONNECTING WIRE HARNESS - DIMMING 4FT WHITE INCLUDES ADDITIONAL FEMALE CONNECTOR
108383 CWHP-48W *** CONNECTING WIRE HARNESS - POWER 4FT WHITE INCLUDES ADDITIONAL FEMALE CONNECTOR
c-Max Basic
105567 CN-REMOTE CONTROL NODE REMOTE CONTROL
105564 CN-RTMST CONTROL NODE RECTANGULAR, MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR, TRANSLUCENT
105890 CN-RTPSW**** CONTROL NODE RECTANGULAR, PIR MOTION
SENSOR/DAYLIGHT HARVESTING, WHITE
c-Max Network
105892 NN-RTW NETWORK NODE RECTANGULAR, WHITE
109111 WNS3-W WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
108392 WNS5-W WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
106059 NN-RTPSW NETWORK NODE RECTANGULAR, PIR MOTION SENSOR/DAYLIGHT HARVESTING, WHITE
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V NETWORK POWER PACK 300W MAX
* LS3-WG9604 comes in 2 units of 4’ segments.* Requires at least 1 remote control (CN-REMOTE) per project to program
** It is recommended to purchase CWHD-48W (sold separately) and CWHP-48W (sold separately) along with LS2-PLATEKIT.
*** Use CWHD-48W and CWHP-48W to daisy chain. Maximum Luminaire count should be less than or equal to 4.
**** Maxlite recommends the use of CN-RTPSW for almost all applications instead of CN-RTMST. Cannot use sensor cap with CN-RTMST
Page 5 of 6
LS3 Linear Strip - Control Ready Series Wattage & Color Selectable
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 755 Rev: 09/05/2024
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
Specifications LS3-2U15WCSCR LS3-4U23WCSCR
Size 2 ft 4 ft
Nominal Wattage* (W) 15W 20W 25W 23W 34W 47W
Lumens Delivered*
(lm)